E N D O S C O P E  S Y S T E M S
Compatible with the
MS-8 Image Processor
EndoTherapeutics.com  •  Toll Free: 844.400.ENDO (3636)
Endo-Therapeutics, Inc.  •  15251 Roosevelt Blvd, Suite 204  •  Clearwater, FL 33760
             Working Length              Deflection               Field of View
         600 mm                   210° up/down                  120°
Always Ready to Go

Cost-Effective
Improves cash flow; no
maintenance or reprocessing
User-friendly
Ergonomic handle design
and smooth bending control
2
$
Bronchoscope
Used for Airway Examinations, Intubation, Medication
Delivery, Secretion Management, Biopsies, Alveolar
Lavage and Foreign Body Retrieval
SINGLE-USE FLEXIBLE
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Number Description Units
BR-M22 Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 2.2 mm, No Channel 1
BR-M32 Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 3.1 mm, 1.2 mm 1
BR-M40H Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 4.0 mm, 1.2 mm 1
BR-M40 Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 4.0 mm, 2.0 mm 1
BR-M52H Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 5.0 mm, 2.2 mm 1
BR-M50 Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 5.0 mm, 2.8 mm 1
BR-M58 Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 5.8 mm, 3.4 mm 1
BR-M58H Single-use Flexible Bronchoscope (BR) - 6.0 mm, 2.8 mm 1
Ergonomic Handle
Lightweight handle (under 300g)
designed for comfort and ease of use